GENERAL DESCRIPTION
     The GEMC-BSLC-4PT is an addressable four point Bur-
glary expansion module designed for use with the
GEMC-BSLC addressable Burglary interface.  Terminals
are provided for four supervised zones supporting
normally-closed or normally-open contacts.
     Each expansion module has a unique factory-
programmed code (printed on the circuit board and on a

tion Standard CP-01
FM Approval:  (Pending)
ORDERING INFORMATION
     GEMC-BSLC-4PT:  Addressable SLC Commercial Burg
Device - 4 Point Input Expansion Module.
1 = SLC Loop,
2 = SLC Loop,
3 = Zone Input #1,
4 = Ground,
5 = Zone Input #2,
6 = Zone Input #3,
7 = Ground,
8 = Zone Input #4
Terminal Description:
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Wiring Diagram
CURRENT = 4mA
VOLTAGE 18VDC NOMINAL
MAX. LINE RESISTANCE 300 OHMS
EOLR 2.2K
2.2K
2.2K 2.2K 2.2K 2.2K
RED RED
R
333 Bayview Avenue
Amityville, New York 11701
For Sales and Repairs, (800) 645-9445
For Technical Service, (800) 645-9440
Publicly traded on NASDAQ      Symbol: NSSC
© NAPCO 2010 WI1900  09/10